Diodes Incorporated
IC CTRLR BIAS FET 6STAGE 20-QSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
ZNBG6000Q20TC.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $3.07
10 pcs $2.758
100 pcs $2.26
500 pcs $1.924
1000 pcs $1.622
ZNBG6000Q20TC Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy ZNBG6000Q20TC,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 5 V ~ 12 V
Supplier Device Package: 20-QSOP
Series: -
Packaging: Cut Tape (CT)
Package / Case: 20-SSOP (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 70°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Supply: 50mA
Applications: Bias Controller
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
ZNBG6000Q20TC Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
ZNBG6001Q20
ZETEX
RFQ
ZNBG6000
ZETEX
RFQ
ZNBG6000Q20
ZETEX
RFQ
ZNBT-60-1W
in stock
MINI
RFQ
ZNBG6005Q20TC
IC GENERATOR FIXED BIAS 20-QSOP
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
ZNBG4115
ZETEX
RFQ
ZNBG5116Q24TC
IC SW 7BIAS TONE H/V 2.0V 24QSOP
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
ZNBG6001
ZETEX
RFQ
ZNBG6001Q20TC
IC GENERATOR 6BIAS 2.0V 20-QSOP
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
ZNBG6000M
ZETEX
RFQ
D55342K07B78B7RTP
RES SMD 78.7K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
Y11212K00000A0R
RES SMD 2K OHM 0.05% 1/4W J LEAD
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y1169252R500T0R
RES SMD 252.5 OHM 0.6W 3017
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y1746100R000T9L
RES SMD 100OHM 0.01% 0.6W J LEAD
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y174611K8781B9L
RES SMD 11.8781K OHM 0.6W J LEAD
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
9C08052A1501FKHFT
RES SMD 1.5K OHM 1% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9C12063A4751FKHFT
RES SMD 4.75K OHM 1% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9C12063A4224FKHFT
RES SMD 4.22M OHM 1% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9C08052A3R60JGHFT
RES SMD 3.6 OHM 5% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A1913DAHFT
RES SMD 191K OHM 0.5% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ